Oil Immersion Provides
Thermal Isolation
All standards, except the 100
kΩ/step standard, are immersed in a
mineral oil bath. Oil immersion
provides thermal isolation to
minimize the effects of ambient
temperature variations. This means

With No Accessories
Combined Option Functional Specifications
Order Information
SR1030 Resistance Transfer Standard
Part No.
1 Ω Resistance Transfer Std. SR1030-1
10 Ω Resistance Transfer Std. SR1030-10
100 Ω Resistance Transfer Std. SR1030-100
1 kΩ Resistance Transfer Std. SR1030-1 K
10 kΩ Resistance Transfer Std. SR1030-10 K
100  kΩ Resistance Transfer Std. SR1030-100K
Included Accessories
Manual P/N 67041
Z540 Compliant Calibration
with Certificate and Data for SR1030